s EoNEHIP

655542960
Posicion Tiempo
1 0:04:06
2 0:04:09
3 0:04:17
4 0:04:22
5 0:04:32
6 0:04:33
7 0:04:36
8 0:04:36
9 0:04:40
10 0:04:42
11 0:04:43
12 0:04:43
13 0:04:45
14 0:04:49
15 0:04:51
16 0:04:58
17 0:05:05
18 0:05:06
19 0:05:13
20 0:05:14
21 0:05:24
22 0:05:25
23 0:05:25
24 0:05:33
25 0:05:45
26 0:05:52
27 0:06:12
28 0:06:21
29 0:06:22
30 0:06:27
31 0:06:32
32 0:06:33
33 0:06:44
34 0:07:42
35 0:08:04

lunes, 09 de agosto de 2010

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

TRAVESIA A NADO EL ALBIR (distancia estimada 250m)
Clasificacion General

Dorsal Apellidos

247 JORRO
214 ORTEGA ALCARAZ
215 RIBES PINA

224 RIPOLL TORREMOCHA

233 SILVESTRE VERCHER
255 IVARS

294 JIMENEZ PHELAN
219 ESTELA BELLA

227 PEREZ SANCHIS
243 RADA

245 AMOROS GIL

217 TORRa RODRIGUEZ
257 CALVO

295 RUEDA

254 ORTOLA

228 ORRIT SERRANO
266 MOLINA

244 DIAZ FERNANDEZ
231 NAVARRO LOPEZ
271 SEVILLA GREGORI
218 VARO GOMEZ

246 MEDINI

302 FLORES SANCHEZ
300 LORENTE NAVARRO
253 FERRER VIDAL

301 CUREA ELENA

291 ARJONA PEREZ
234 KLAASSEN BARBA
259 IB4REZ SALES

292 LOBO VILLANUEVA
256 CANTS BERENGUER
293 SERNA BRAVO

237 CHINER JULIO

267 VANDENDRIES

269 TEISE

Nombre
IVAN

JOSE JOAQUIN
JOSUE

KIKE
GERMAN
MARINA
TABATHA
BERNAT
BERNARDO
FAUSTO
KIRIAN
CARLOS
SANDRA
NICOLE
SANDRA
DAVID
RODRIGO JOEL
ANTONIO
PACO
PABLO
FRANCISCO JAVI
DENNIS
NAJHELY
PALOMA
JULIA
CRISTINA
CANDELA
DAVID
CELIA
MIREIA
GUILLEM
CLAUDIA
IVAN
SANDY
NATASHA

www.conchip.es

Club
C.N. BENIDORM

CENTRO EXCURSIONSIONISTA
C.E. ELDENSE

ALZIRA

C.N. BENIDORM MARISTAS
C.N. BENIDORM
C.N.BENIDORM

CLUB NATACIO ALZIRA
CLUB NATACION ALZIRA
C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM
BENIDORM MARISTAS
INDEPENDENT

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM
C.N.MANRESA

NULL

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. NOVELDA

NULL

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM

C.A. BENIDORM

C.N. BENIDORM MARISTAS
NULL

C.N. BENIDORM

NULL

C.N.BENIDORM

C. NATACION LA NUCIA
NULL

NULL

1,38
1,40
1,43
1,45
1,49
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,52
1,53
1,53
1,53
1,54
1,56
1,56
1,59
2,02
2,02
2,05
2,06
2,10
2,10
2,10
2,13
2,18
2,21
2,29
2,32
2,33
2,35
2,37
2,37
2,42
3,05
3,14

Min/100m Pos/Cate

1/23
2 /23
3/23
4723
5 /23
1/15
2 /15
6 /23
7 /23
8 /23
10 /23
9 /23
3 /15
4415
5 /15
11 /23
12 /23
13 /23
14 /23
15 /23
16 /23
17 /23
6 /15
7 /15
8 /15
9 /15
10 /15
18 /23
11 /15
12 /15
19 /23
13 /15
20 /23
14 /15
15 /15

CATEGORIA
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M

INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL 'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL 'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-FE
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTILY ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-M
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-FE
INFANTIL'Y ALEVIN-FE
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